We are pleased to confirm that all classes as per the schedule will be run on Sunday and find

below the list of classes and approximate times.

Will you please aim to be at the show ground at least half an hour before your class in order
to collect numbers and get yourself and horse/pony ready.
We will be calling for classes when the previous class is at the line up & rosette stage so

please listen out for an MRC announcement.

A member of the Committee will be taking a few photographs during the show for our
Newsletter. If you do not wish your photo to be used please let us know.

We will have catering on site and an ice cream van to help keep you cool and refreshed.

Class

1 - Young stock

2 — British Native

3 —Non British Native
Possible Judge’s break
4 — Coloured

5- Cobs

6 — Solid colours

7 —Veteran

Break

12 — Handsomest gelding
13 — Prettiest mare

14 — Best Mane & Tail

Thank you

Tracy
MRC Secretary

Approximate times

10.00 ( sharp)
10.20

11.00

11.30
12.00
12.30

13.00

13.45
13.55

14.10



