We are pleased to confirm that all classes as per the schedule will be run on Sunday and find below the list of classes and approximate times.

Will you please aim to be at the show ground at least half an hour before your class in order to collect numbers and get yourself and horse/pony ready.

We will be calling for classes when the previous class is at the line up & rosette stage so please listen out for an MRC announcement.

A member of the Committee will be taking a few photographs during the show for our Newsletter. If you do not wish your photo to be used please let us know.

We will have catering on site and an ice cream van to help keep you cool and refreshed.

Class	Approximate times
1 – Young stock	10.00 (sharp)
2 – British Native	10.20
3 – Non British Native	11.00
Possible Judge's break	
4 – Coloured	11.30
5 - Cobs	12.00
6 – Solid colours	12.30
7 – Veteran	13.00
Break	
12 – Handsomest gelding	13.45
13 – Prettiest mare	13.55
14 – Best Mane & Tail	14.10
Thank you	
Tracy	

MRC Secretary